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I Portici Hotel Bologna

SEATS

Theatre

Class Room

Boardroom

U Shape

Banquets

Standing Buffet

Sitting Buffet

200

80

48

45

180

250

130

SIZE

Surface

Size

Height

200 mq

21 x 9,61 m

5 m

LOCATION Second floor

FEATURES

Video projection screen and 8.000 ansi

lumen video projector. Bose sound

system. Internet Wi-Fi.

Water and basic stationery on the

speakers’ table. Speakers’ table up

to 6 rapporteurs with 3 fixed table

microphones. Podium and 2 handheld

radio-microphones. Flip chart.

Free and unguarded Wardrobe

Hospitality desk on the foyer next to

the meeting room. Natural light and

independent entrance.
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