

## SALONE DELLE FESTE

SEATS	Theatre Class Room Boardroom U Shape Banquets Standing Buffet Sitting Buffet	200 80 48 45 180 250 130
SIZE	Surface Size Height	200 mq 21 x 9,61 m 5 m
LOCATION	Second floor	
FEATURES	Video projection screen and 8.000 ansi lumen video projector. Bose sound system. Internet Wi-Fi.  Water and basic stationery on the speakers' table. Speakers' table up to 6 rapporteurs with 3 fixed table microphones. Podium and 2 handheld radio-microphones. Flip chart.  Free and unguarded Wardrobe Hospitality desk on the foyer next to the meeting room. Natural light and independent entrance.	